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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Sep 10, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Dec 5, 2023

Created By WIRSKA_M

Changed On Sep 9, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064346943

Change Number 300007270621

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Bulgarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Czech Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka se zeleným a černým pepřem 1 L

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Pepersaus 1L UFS

English 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

German_CH 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

German_DACH Knorr Professional Pfeffer Sauce 1L FS

Hungarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Polish Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Sos pieprzowy 1 L

Slovak Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka so zeleným a čiernym korením 1 L

Spanish 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium Dutch
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000133804/000/001 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 25, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep Pepper F4F with pieces

English_EU CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Pepersaus met groene peperkorrels.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrediënten: water, BOTER, gemodificeerd zetmeel, ROOM, EIGEEL, zout, aroma's (bevat SELDERIJ), groene peper (0,5%), tomatenpuree, Cognac, 
gistextract, karamelstroop, verdikkingsmiddel (xanthaangom), zwarte peper, sjalot, natuurlijk peperaroma met andere natuurlijke aroma's, 
voedingszuur (citroenzuur), kleurstof (karamel). Kan SOJA en MOSTERD bevatten. 1Glutenvrij.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1026 g g

Nettovolume 1 L e l e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

NUTRITION Voedingswaarden per 100 ml

STORAGE Droog en bij kamertemperatuur bewaren, niet lager dan 5°C. Na opening max. 2 dagen in de koelkast bewaren.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Gluten free1 1Sans gluten

SYMBOLS/LOGOS bain-marie stable
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS 1 L

OTHER Serveersuggestie

OTHER 1 L ℮

SHELF LIFE Ten minste houdbaar tot:

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/DutchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Voedingsstoffen Per [ 100 ml ]

Energie 394 kJ

Energie Kcal 95 kcal

Vetten 7,6 g

waarvan verzadigde 
vetzuren 5,1 g

Koolhydraten 5,5 g

waarvan suikers 0,6 g

Vezels < 0,5 g

Eiwitten 0,8 g

Zout 1,2 g

Per - 102,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Product zoals verkocht

Portie

200000133804/000/001                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record



Page 1 of 4

UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Sep 10, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Dec 5, 2023

Created By WIRSKA_M

Changed On Sep 9, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064346943

Change Number 300007270621

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Bulgarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Czech Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka se zeleným a černým pepřem 1 L

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Pepersaus 1L UFS

English 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

German_CH 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

German_DACH Knorr Professional Pfeffer Sauce 1L FS

Hungarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Polish Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Sos pieprzowy 1 L

Slovak Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka so zeleným a čiernym korením 1 L

Spanish 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium French
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000133804/000/001 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 25, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep Pepper F4F with pieces

English_EU CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Sauce au poivre avec des grains de poivre vert.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Ingrédients : eau, BEURRE, amidon modifié, CRÈME, jaune d'ŒUF, sel, arômes (dont CÉLERI), poivre vert 0,5%, purée de tomates triple concentrée, 
Cognac, extrait de levure, sirop de caramel, épaississant (gomme xanthane), poivre noir 0,1%, échalotes, arôme naturel de poivre avec autres 
arômes naturels, acidifiant (acide citrique), colorant (caramel ordinaire). Peut contenir : SOJA et MOUTARDE.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Poids net 1026 g grammes

Volume net 1 L e Litres e

Statements:

    Purpose     Description

OTHER Suggestion de présentation

SHELF LIFE À consommer de préférence avant le :

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle

SYMBOLS/LOGOS ¹SANS GLUTEN
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

SYMBOLS/LOGOS BAIN-MARIE STABLE

NUTRITION Valeurs nutritionnelles 
pour 100 ml 
Énergie 
Matières grasses 
dont acides gras saturés 
Glucides 
dont sucres 
Fibres 
Protéines 
Sel

OTHER 1L ℮

STORAGE À conserver au sec et à température ambiante, pas en dessous de 5°C. Après ouverture, à conserver au 
réfrigérateur maximum 2 jours.

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Triman

NON ARTWORK CLAIMS Sans conservateur 
Sans exhausteur de goût

  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/FrenchTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]
Valeurs 

nutritionnelles 
moyennes

Pour [ 100 ml ]

Énergie 394 kJ

Énergie 95 kcal

Matières grasses 7,6 g

- dont acides gras 
saturés 5,1 g

Glucides 5,5 g

- dont sucres 0,6 g

Fibres < 0,5 g

Protéines 0,8 g

Sel 1,2 g

Pour - 102,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produit tel que vendu

Portion
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

200000133804/000/001                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

 Basic Data

General Information

Valid From Sep 10, 2024

Valid To Dec 31, 9999

Created On Dec 5, 2023

Created By WIRSKA_M

Changed On Sep 9, 2024

Changed By SAP_WFRT

Brand Name KNORR

HOS 710064346943

Change Number 300007270621

CU Product Information Record Description

    Language     Description

Bulgarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Czech Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka se zeleným a černým pepřem 1 L

Dutch_BE Knorr Garde d'Or Pepersaus 1L UFS

English 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

French Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

French_BE Knorr PROFESSIONAL Garde d'Or SAUCE AU POIVRE 1L UFS

German_CH 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

German_DACH Knorr Professional Pfeffer Sauce 1L FS

Hungarian 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Polish Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Sos pieprzowy 1 L

Slovak Knorr Professional Garde d'Or Omáčka so zeleným a čiernym korením 1 L

Spanish 3PM KNORR GDO WSA PEPPER 1L BRI EU

Target Location 

Validity Area Language

Belgium German_DACH
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

CUC Product Information Record Data

CUC Product Information Record Header data

200000133804/000/001 CUC Product Information Record :

PUBLIC Rating : 

EU Validity Area :

Oct 25, 2023 Valid From :

Dec 31, 9999 Valid To :

Released Status :

Product Name

    Language     Product Name

English CUC WSc-Asep Pepper F4F with pieces

English_EU CoM IT

Ingredient and Allergens/Diet Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Pfeffersauce mit grünen Pfefferkörnern.Legal Denominator :

Ingredient List:

Zutaten: Wasser, BUTTER, modifizierte Stärke, RAHM, EIGELB, Speisesalz, Aromen (mit SELLERIE), grüne Pfefferkörner (0,5%), Tomatenmark, 
Cognac, Hefeextrakt, Caramelzuckersirup, Verdickungsmittel (Xanthan), schwarzer Pfeffer (0,1%), Schalotten, natürliches Pfefferaroma mit anderen 
natürlichen Aromen, Säuerungsmittel (Zitronensäure), Farbstoff (einfaches Zuckerkulör). Kann Spuren von SOJA und SENF enthalten. 1Glutenfrei.

Allergen\Diet List:

Enthält Ei, Milch und Sellerie. 
Kann Spuren von Soja und Senf enthalten.

Additional Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language :

Measures :
    Measure Type     Value     UOM     UOM Description

Nettogewicht 1026 g Gramm

Nettovolumen 1 L e Liter e

Statements:
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UL-WEB-UFS Report

720000271050/000CU Product Information Record :

R&D CATEGORY SAVOURYAuthorization Group :

Released PLStatus :

Sep 10, 2024Planned effective date :

11/25/24Date 11:48:03 AMTime

    Purpose     Description

PREP. INSTRUCTIONS $$$ Shake the brick before opening it. Bain-marie: 80°C - 30 minutes 
Warm gently the sauce in a pan; stir well until the temperature reaches 60°C, do not boil. 
Suitable for all appliances i.e. oven, grill, microwave and bain-marie.

OTHER Serviervorschlag

SHELF LIFE Mindestens haltbar bis:

SYMBOLS/LOGOS Please recycle
  

Nutrient Declarations

FOODS:BE/German_DACHTarget Location/Language:

On Pack Nutrition Information [As Sold]

Nährwertinformation Pro Pro [ 100 ml ]
Referenzmen
ge (RI) [ 100 

ml ]
Energie 384 kJ 394 kJ 5 %

Energie 93 kcal 95 kcal 5 %

Fett 7,5 g 7,6 g 11 %

davon gesättigte 
Fettsäuren 4,9 g 5,1 g 26 %

Kohlenhydrate 5,4 g 5,5 g 2 %

davon Zucker 0,6 g 0,6 g < 1 %

Ballaststoffe < 0,5 g < 0,5 g

Eiweiß 0,7 g 0,8 g 2 %

Salz 1,1 g 1,2 g 20 %

Pro - 100 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Pro - 102,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
Produkt wie verkauft

Portion

Referenzmenge (RI) - 102,6 g (As Sold)
    Statements :
% der Referenzmenge für einen durchschnittlichen Erwachsenen (8400 kJ / 2000 kcal)

200000133804/000/001                                                          End of CUC Product Information Record


